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Findings of DVV Response of HEI *

1. Students

1.1 Number of
students
year wise
during the
last five
years

HEI Input :

2022-
23

2021-
22

2020-
21

2019-
20

2018-
19

46344290408344644785

2.2.1
5.1.3
1.2.2
5.1.1
4.3.2
1.3.2

Please provide
appropriate admission
approval documents
which is received from
the university for the
assessment year. Also
provide year wise list of
students approved by
the affiliating university

Supporting Document :
(If any)

Choose File No file chosen

2. Teachers

Extended Profile Deviations Metrics Level Deviations
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2.1 Number of
teaching
staff / full
time
teachers
during the
last five
years
(Without
repeat
count):

3.3.1
3.3.2

Please provide a list of
total full-time teachers in
the past five years
including their
department. (Kindly
make sure there are no
duplicate entries). This
information should be
verified by the principal
or a competent
authority.

Supporting Document :
(If any)

Choose File No file chosen

2.2 Number of
teaching
staff / full
time
teachers
year wise
during the
last five
years

HEI Input :

2022-
23

2021-
22

2020-
21

2019-
20

2018-
19

5254565623

2.2.1
6.3.3
6.3.2
2.4.2
2.4.1

Please share a list of all
full-time teachers,
including their
department, during the
assessment period. This
list should be verified by
the principal or a
competent authority

Supporting Document :
(If any)

Choose File No file chosen

3. Institution

HEI
Input :
49
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3.1 Expenditure
excluding
salary
component
year wise
during the
last five
years (INR
in lakhs)

HEI Input :

2022-
23

2021-
22

2020-
21

2019-
20

2018-
19

244.79331.95544.06143.03164.40

4.4.1
4.1.2

Kindly provide document
that includes an audited
financial statement
certified by the Principal
and a Chartered
Accountant (for privately
funded institutions),
emphasizing the salary
expenses, depreciation,
and excess of income
over expenditure
Additionally, there
should be a separate
statement highlighting
total expenditure,
excluding salaries, for
each year (Document

Supporting Document :
(If any)

Choose File No file chosen
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